TABULATION OF BIDS

	Installation of Enhanced Pavement Markings and New Milled Rumble Strip at Various Locations												
PROJECT NO.:	HSIP-0300(155)												
ISLAND:	Oahu - Area 2			PAVE-TECH INC.		GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		TOM'S BACKHOE AND EXCAVATION CO., INC.		APPLY-A-LINE, LLC		ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC.	
TYPE CODE:	21												
DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:	August 29, 2018 October 11, 2018												
COMPLETION TIME:	Twelve (12) Months												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
615.0110	16-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline	250,000	LF	\$1.40	\$350,000.00	\$0.92	\$230,000.00	\$1.70	\$425,000.00	\$1.20	\$300,000.00	\$3.10	\$775,000.00
615.1113	12-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Edgeline	100,000	LF	\$1.25	\$125,000.00	\$0.95	\$95,000.00	\$1.70	\$170,000.00	\$1.15	\$115,000.00	\$3.00	\$300,000.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	500,000	LF	\$1.85	\$925,000.00	\$1.45	\$725,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$2.40	\$1,200,000.00	\$1.62	\$810,000.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,000	LF	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.05	\$1,050.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.00	\$4,000.00
629.1013	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2,500	LF	\$4.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.80	\$7,000.00	\$4.25	\$10,625.00	\$4.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00
629 1016	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,000	LF	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.75	\$3,750.00	\$9.00	\$9,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00
629.1018	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	250,000	LF	\$2.00	\$500,000.00	\$2.70	\$675,000.00	\$2 .70	\$675,000.00	\$2.75	\$687,500.00	\$2.69	\$672,500.00
629.1020	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	250,000	LF	\$2.10	\$525,000.00	\$2.70	\$675,000.00	\$2.70	\$675,000.00	\$3.00	\$750,000.00	\$2.69	\$672,500.00
629.1023	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Profiled Thermoplastic)	100	LF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$9.75	\$975.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
629.1030	Crosswalk Markings (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	50	LN	\$275.00	\$13,750.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$340.00	\$17,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
629.1040	Pavement Arrows (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	50	EA	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$240.00	\$12,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00
629.1050	Pavement Words (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	6	EA	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
629.1060	Yield Line (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	50	LN	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Markers	50	EA	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$23.00	\$1,150.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
629.2011	Type C Pavement Markers	7,500	EA	\$4.00	\$30,000.00	\$6.30	\$47,250.00	\$9.00	\$67,500.00	\$8.00	\$60,000.00	\$5.00	\$37,500.00
629.2012	Type D Pavement Markers	7,500	EA	\$4.00	\$30,000.00	\$6.30	\$47,250.00	\$9.00	\$67,500.00	\$8.00	\$60,000.00	\$5.00	\$37,500.00
			<u> </u>	l	1		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1		Sheet No. 1 of 2 SI	1 -

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

ISLAND: TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED:				PAVE-TECH INC.		GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		TOM'S BACKHOE AND EXCAVATION CO., INC.		APPLY-A-LINE, LLC		ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC.	
COMPLETION TIME:	Twelve (12) Months	APPROX.]	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2013	Type H Pavement Markers	1,000	EA	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$4.25	\$4,250.00	\$9.00	\$9,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00
629.2014	Type J Pavement Markers	50	EA	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$6.75	\$337.50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
629.2020	Removing and Disposing Crosswalk Marking	50	LN	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$450.00	\$22,500.00	\$340.00	\$17,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
629.2021	Removing and Disposing Yield Line Marking	50	LN	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
629.2024	Removing and Disposing of Existing Pavement Striping	10,000	LF	\$3.00	\$30,000.00	\$6.60	\$66,000.00	\$1.80	\$18,000.00	\$1.50	\$15,000.00	\$2.50	\$25,000.00
629.3000	Pavement Marking Layout for New Pavement	125,000	LF	\$1.00	\$125,000.00	\$0.60	\$75,000.00	\$0.25	\$31,250.00	\$0.30	\$37,500.00	\$0.10	\$12,500.00
632.1000	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-1)	50	EA	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00
632.1100	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-2)	50	EA	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00
632.1200	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-3)	50	EA	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00
645.1000	Electronic Message Board (per Day)	1	EA	\$808.00	\$808.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$8,695.00	\$8,695.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00	FA	\$50,000.00
	Sum of All Items - Area 2				\$2,777,108.00		\$2,787,462.50		\$3,311,425.00		\$3,375,200.00		\$3,545,545.00
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.												
	Change	w lielie											:
	Christine Yamasaki, Project Manager	Date											
	<u> </u>											Sheet No. 2 of 2 S	